2021-139
2018-270
2019-289
2020-430
2020-535
2017-778
2019-1026
2021-1304
2021-1379
2019-1485
2016-1610
2018-1728
2020-2034
2021-2792
2017-3284
2020-3323
2021-3560
2021-4336
2017-4387
2020-4842
2020-5177
2019-5188
2020-6228
2019-6314
2019-6593
2019-6740
2019-7970

2021-1220
2021-1384
2020-1491
2018-1592
2018-1830
2020-1832
2021-1980
2020-2125
2018-2496
2021-2985
2021-3376
2020-5323
2019-5507
2019-7772

SHERIFF SALE FEBRUARY 4, 2022

NEW CASES

CONTINUED 3/4/22
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22

STAYED
CONTINUED 4/1/22
CONTINUED 4/1/22
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED 3/4/22
CONTINUED 5/6/22
CONTINUED 4/1/22
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED 4/1/22
CONTINUED 3/4/22
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED 3/4/22
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED 4/1/22
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED 5/6/22
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED 4/1/22
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED 3/4/22
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED 3/4/22

CONTINUED CASES
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED 3/4/22
CONTINUED 4/1/22

STAYED
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED 4/1/22
CONTINUED 3/4/22
CONTINUED 3/4/22
CONTINUED COURT ORDER 3/4/22
CONTINUED 5/6/22
CONTINUED 4/1/22
CONTINUED 4/1/22

HUTCHINSON
LATTIMORE
NOPWASKEY
CRAYTON / IRWIN
SHOFF
SKIDMORE
WATSON
JACKSON / STROTHERS
MEHLMAUER
NINNESS
MCDAID
SULLENBERGER
ALDERSON
CALDWELL
RUGGIERI
KOWALO
HULL
JENKINS
CANNON
HAUGHT
MCKEAN
MCGILL
CRAMER
POTTS
CRILE
GROOMS
HARTON / EISLER

TOWNSEND
RITCHEY
KLIMO
CROSS
GARRETT
ALHSON
BLODGETT
BRITT
WARGO
VERSCHAREN
DETHOMAS
ANNESI
ZINK / LAWSON
SHINKO



2018-1510
2015-2340
2012-2956
2014-4209
2018-4209
2018-5753
2013-7283
2008-8738
2019-7935

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

WAUGAMAN
KELLY
NEFF
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
PRESIDENT'S PUB
BRANKAS
ENGEL
AYRES






