SHERIFF SALE FEBRUARY 4, 2022

		NEW CASES		
2021-139	CONTINUED		3/4/22	HUTCHINSON
2018-270	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	LATTIMORE
2019-289		STAYED		NOPWASKEY
2020-430	CONTINUED		4/1/22	CRAYTON / IRWIN
2020-535	CONTINUED		4/1/22	SHOFF
2017-778	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	SKIDMORE
2019-1026	CONTINUED		3/4/22	WATSON
2021-1304	CONTINUED		5/6/22	JACKSON / STROTHERS
2021-1379	CONTINUED		4/1/22	MEHLMAUER
2019-1485	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	NINNESS
2016-1610	CONTINUED		4/1/22	MCDAID
2018-1728	CONTINUED		3/4/22	SULLENBERGER
2020-2034	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	ALDERSON
2021-2792	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	CALDWELL
2017-3284	CONTINUED		3/4/22	RUGGIERI
2020-3323	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	KOWALO
2021-3560	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	HULL
2021-4336	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	JENKINS
2017-4387	CONTINUED		4/1/22	CANNON
2020-4842	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	HAUGHT
2020-5177	CONTINUED		5/6/22	MCKEAN
2019-5188	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	MCGILL
2020-6228	CONTINUED		4/1/22	CRAMER
2019-6314	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	POTTS
2019-6593	CONTINUED		3/4/22	CRILE
2019-6740	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	GROOMS
2019-7970	CONTINUED		3/4/22	HARTON / EISLER
	COI	NTINUED CASES		
2021-1220	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	TOWNSEND
2021-1384	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	RITCHEY
2020-1491	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	KLIMO
2018-1592	CONTINUED		3/4/22	CROSS
2018-1830	CONTINUED		4/1/22	GARRETT
2020-1832		STAYED		ALLISON
2021-1980	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	BLODGETT
2020-2125	CONTINUED		4/1/22	BRITT
2018-2496	CONTINUED		3/4/22	WARGO
2021-2985	CONTINUED		3/4/22	VERSCHAREN
2021-3376	CONTINUED	COURT ORDER	3/4/22	DETHOMAS
2020-5323	CONTINUED		5/6/22	ANNESI
2019-5507	CONTINUED		4/1/22	ZINK / LAWSON
2019-7772	CONTINUED		4/1/22	SHINKO

CASES	CONTINUED	INDEFINITELY	
-------	-----------	--------------	--

2018-1510	WAUGAMAN
2015-2340	KELLY
2012-2956	NEFF
2014-4209	KIRK
2018-4209	MULHOLLEN
2018-5753	PRESIDENT'S PUB
2013-7283	BRANKAS
2008-8738	ENGEL
2019-7935	AYRES